VDE Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut GmbH /
VDE Testing and Certification Institute VDE
Prüfbericht Nr.
Report No.:
281393-TL2-1 Seite
Page
1
von

Trade Mark ................................................. :
Not dedicated
Typenbezeichnungen(en)
Type reference(s) ....................................... :
Type 1: Purifyer Dream
Type 2: Purifyer Home
Bemessungsdaten
Ratings ....................................................... :
220 – 240 V; 50 Hz; max. 0,7 A
VDE Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut GmbH /
VDE Testing and Certification Institute VDE
Prüfbericht Nr.
Report No.:
281393-TL2-1 Seite
Page
2
von
of
14
VDE_Test_Report_d_e_Rev2_2020-03-18_kog
Zustand des Prüfmusters
Test sample condition ................................ :
☒
Unbeschädigtes Prüfmuster
Non-damaged sample
Bemerkung / Remark:
Wareneingang Prüfmuster
Sample entry date ...................................... :
2021-01-28 = type 1
2021-02-11 = type 2
Datum der Durchführung der Prüfungen
Date (s) of performance of tests ................. :
2021-02-04 – 2021-02-18
Geprüft und ausgestellt von:
Tested by .................................................... :
Name / Name, Unterschrift / Signature ...... : Benjamin Nickel
(Autorisierung des Prüfberichtes
Authorization of test report)
Funktion / Function ..................................... : Prüfingenieur / Testing engineer
Überprüft von / Verified by .......................... :
Name / Name, Unterschrift / Signature ...... :
Norbert Storch
Funktion / Function ..................................... : Fachzertifizierer / Technical Certification Officer
Fertigungsstätten
Factory(ies) ................................................. :
 Not dedicated
Mögliche Prüfergebnisse
Possible test case verdicts:
Prüfung nicht anwendbar
Test case does not apply to the test object :
N/A
Prüfung erfüllt (positiv)
Test object does meet the requirement ...... :
P (Pass)
Prüfung nicht erfüllt (negativ)
Test object does not meet the requirement :
F (Fail)
Abschließendes Prüfergebnis
Final Verdict:
☒ P ☐ F
Bemerkung / Remark.................................. : The limit according to section 32 was not exceeded.
See Gas detection test result.
VDE Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut GmbH /
VDE Testing and Certification Institute VDE
Prüfbericht Nr.
Report No.: